

AHEPA MARROW National Invitational Basketball Tournament Release 2025 Form

This form must be completed and signed by each participant and must be submitted prior to participating in the Fourteenth Annual AHEPA MARROW National Invitational Basketball Tournament. Participants will be ineligible to compete if their name does not appear on the form with appropriate release signatures.

Name of player:		
Team:	Divis	ion:
In consideration of the AHEPA M (A.M.N.I.B.T.C) permitting the be Invitational Basketball Tourname Invitational Basketball Tourname (A.M.N.I.B.T.C.), , North Park U Genview, Saint Demetrios, Chica utilized for AHEPA MARROW M representatives, agents, officers, s death as a result of my participation understand that basketball can be the above-mentioned entities, persons and grymnasiums and other facilities, reatures. I hereby indemnify AHEAHEPA MARROW National Inv College Preparatory H. S., Mather Lincoln Hall Middle School & an Basketball Tournament activities release. I acknowledge and undersalso certify that the below named	MARROW National Invitational Baselow named person to participate int (A.M.N.I.B.T), I hereby release int, AHEPA MARROW National Invitational Baselow, Fairview Junior High, Lincoln National Invitational Basketball Touccessors and assigns from responsion in the AHEPA MARROW National aphysical game and there are cert sons and groups from these types or oups from any intentional or grosmaintenance, condition, placement PA, AHEPA MARROW National itational Basketball Tournament Cornel H.S., Saint Peter & Paul, Glenvicky other facility utilized for AHEPA for any damages or costs as a resultand that medical insurance is the participant is in good physical hear	asketball Tournament Committee in the 2024 AHEPA MARROW National AHEPA, AHEPA MARROW National Invitational Basketball Committee aratory H.S., Mather H.S., Saint Peter & Paul, Hall Middle School & any other facility burnament activities, their employees, asibility for any claims arising from injury or ional Invitational Basketball Tournament. I ain risks inherent in the game. I also release of injuries. I further release the abovesly negligent acts with respect to the cof equipment, design and other safety I Invitational Basketball Tournament, Committee, North Park University, Northside ew, Saint Demetrios, Fairview Junior High, A MARROW National Invitational It of any injury or death covered by this sole responsibility of event participants. I alth and is able to participate in the AHEPA
		ent the below named participant is a
AHEPA MARROW National Inv Basketball Tournament Committee Peter & Paul, Glenview, Saint De utilized for AHEPA MARROW Not representatives, officers, successon as a result from participation in the release is also effective for any claradministrators, heirs or executors. by a court of law, the remainder of information must be completed for provided. Participants below age	itational Basketball Tournament, American Park University, Northsides, North Park University, Northsides, North Park University, Northsides, Pairview Junior High, Lindard Saketball Tours and assigns from responsibility of AHEPA MARROW National Interest and the below named participal. I understand that in the event and of the contract is still valid. After report each participant. All participants are required to have a parent's	y of these paragraphs are held to be not valid eading the release above, the following s 18 & older are required to sign in the space or legal guardian's signature.
Print Player Name	Date of Birth	Signature of Parent/Guardian (If Minor)

Signature of Player if older than or equal to 18 years old